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Session 1

SAT 21 AUG 2021  16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (46-48kg) ZOIDOV MEEOJ TJK
GODAKANDALAGE UMAYANGA SRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PLE MOHAMMED ABURMELAH IRI
UAE
KAZ
IRQ
ITA

BABAK BORDBARHAGHIGHSABE
SULTAN ALALI
ALTAYEV ALISHAIR
HAMZAH ISMAIL
PAOLA FLORINE

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

2 2  (54kg) MUTLAQ ALENEZI KUW
TILAVALDIEV DIERBEK KGZ BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK ABDULAEV AKMALDZON TUN
IRQ
IND
UKR
HUN

SARA BOUHLAL
SHAHID HAIDER
SONIA KENWAR
YULIIA SIMKO
VERONICA SZCUCS

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

3 3  (54kg) MOHAMMED BAQER IRQ
DANIYAROV MADIYAR UZB

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND S K SHANDIL SRI
IRI
KOR
PLE
KAZ

THENNAGE SUSANTHA
BABAK BORDBARHAGHIGHSABE
LEE HYEOK
MOHAMMED ABURMELAH
ALTAYEV ALISHAIR

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

4 4  (57kg) SAYTOKHNOV MIRKOMIL UZB
MOHAMMED ANWAR IRQ BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UAE SULTAN ALALI TUN
SRI
TJK
IND
HUN

SARA BOUHLAL
THENNAGE SUSANTHA
ABDULAEV AKMALDZON
SONIA KENWAR
VERONICA SZCUCS

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

5 5  (60kg) TAGAYBAEV AYDOS KAYRAT UZB
ALI QASSIM IRQ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ ALTAYEV ALISHAIR ITA
KOR
IRI
UAE
UKR

PAOLA FLORINE
LEE HYEOK
BABAK BORDBARHAGHIGHSABE
ALKHOORI MOHAMMED
YULIIA SIMKO

29:25
27:27 *

* 27:27
27:27 *
29:25

RED
BLUE

6 6  (60kg) PARSI MOHAMMAD IRI
SUNAR INDEA BAHADUR NEP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRQ SHAHID HAIDER UAE
TJK
IND
HUN
PLE

SULTAN ALALI
ABDULAEV AKMALDZON
S K SHANDIL
VERONICA SZCUCS
MOHAMMED ABURMELAH

29:27
30:26
29:27
29:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

7 7  (60kg) OSAMAH ALBATHALI KUW
GANBAATA GAN-ERDENE MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN VERONICA SZCUCS IRI
IND
SRI
IRQ
UAE

BABAK BORDBARHAGHIGHSABE
SONIA KENWAR
THENNAGE SUSANTHA
HAMZAH ISMAIL
ALKHOORI MOHAMMED

27:30
26:30
25:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

8 8  (63.5kg) HUZAIFAH ALHULAILI KUW
HAIDARA ALASALY SYR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA PAOLA FLORINE KOR
UKR
IND
UZB
UAE

LEE HYEOK
YULIIA SIMKO
S K SHANDIL
ALEKSANDER KHAMIDOV
SULTAN ALALI

26:30
26:30
25:30
25:30
26:30
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Code
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RED
BLUE

9 9  (63.5kg) BEKMURADOV BEKZOD UZB
NISHONOV IKHTIIAR KGZ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI THENNAGE SUSANTHA IRQ
HUN
IND
PLE
UAE

SHAHID HAIDER
VERONICA SZCUCS
SONIA KENWAR
MOHAMMED ABURMELAH
ALKHOORI MOHAMMED

28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 10  (67kg) OMAR AHMAD KUW
DAKSH SINGH IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRI BABAK BORDBARHAGHIGHSABE UZB
IRQ
UKR
KOR
TJK

ALEKSANDER KHAMIDOV
HAMZAH ISMAIL
YULIIA SIMKO
LEE HYEOK
ABDULAEV AKMALDZON

26:30
27:30
26:30
25:30
25:30

RED
BLUE

11 11  (71kg) GIRI SUDEN NEP
ABDULLAEV ALOKHON UZB BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRQ HAMZAH ISMAIL ITA
KAZ
IND
TUN
SRI

PAOLA FLORINE
ALTAYEV ALISHAIR
S K SHANDIL
SARA BOUHLAL
THENNAGE SUSANTHA

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND
* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover
WP Win on points
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