

ASBC Asian Youth Men & Women Boxing Championship

Session Results



Session 1

SAT 21 AUG 2021 16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	(46-48kg)		RED BLUE	ZOIDOV MEEOJ GODAKANDALAGE UMAYANGA	١	TJK SRI	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PLE	MOHAMMED ABURMELAH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	UAE	BABAK BORDBARHAGI SULTAN ALALI ALTAYEV ALISHAIF			30:27 29:28 30:27
						Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRQ	HAMZAH ISMAIL PAOLA FLORINE	<u> </u>		30:27 30:26
2	2	(54kg)		RED	MUTLAQ ALENEZI		KUW				
_	_	(o mg)		BLUE	TILAVALDIEV DIERBEK		KGZ	BLUE	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	TJK	ABDULAEV AKMALDZON	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	IRQ	SARA BOUHLAL SHAHID HAIDER SONIA KENWAR			9:10 9:10 9:10
						Judge 4: Judge 5:	UKR	YULIIA SIMKO VERONICA SZCUC	S		9:10 9:10 9:10
3	3	(54kg)		RED BLUE	MOHAMMED BAQER DANIYAROV MADIYAR		IRQ UZB	RED	WO		
			Referee:	IND	S K SHANDIL	Judge 1: Judge 2:	IRI	THENNAGE SUSAN BABAK BORDBARHAGI LEE HYEOK			-
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PLE	MOHAMMED ABUR ALTAYEV ALISHAIF			- - -
4	4	(57kg)		RED	SAYTOKHNOV MIRKOMIL		UZB				
7	7	(37 kg)	D (BLUE	MOHAMMED ANWAR		IRQ	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:	UAE	SULTAN ALALI	Judge 1: Judge 2:	SRI	SARA BOUHLAL THENNAGE SUSAN			-
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND	ABDULAEV AKMAL SONIA KENWAR VERONICA SZCUC			- - -
5	5	(60kg)		RED	TAGAYBAEV AYDOS KAYRAT		UZB	RED	WP	3:2	
Ü	J	(ookg)		BLUE	ALI QASSIM		IRQ	KLD	***	0.2	
			Referee:	KAZ	ALTAYEV ALISHAIR	Judge 1: Judge 2:		PAOLA FLORINE LEE HYEOK			29:25 27:27 *
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UAE	BABAK BORDBARHAGI ALKHOORI MOHAN YULIIA SIMKO			* 27:27 27:27 * 29:25
6	6	(60kg)		RED BLUE	PARSI MOHAMMAD SUNAR INDEA BAHADUR		IRI NEP	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		SHAHID HAIDER	Judge 1:	UAE	SULTAN ALALI			29:27
						Judge 2: Judge 3:		ABDULAEV AKMAL S K SHANDIL	DZON		30:26 29:27
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		VERONICA SZCUC MOHAMMED ABUR			29:27 30:26
7	7	(60kg)		RED BLUE	OSAMAH ALBATHALI GANBAATA GAN-ERDENE		KUW MGL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	HUN	VERONICA SZCUCS	Judge 1: Judge 2:		BABAK BORDBARHAG SONIA KENWAR	HIGHSABE		27:30 26:30
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI IRQ	THENNAGE SUSAN HAMZAH ISMAIL ALKHOORI MOHAN			25:30 26:30 26:30
		(00.51.)				Juage J.		ALIGIO IN WOLLD			20.00
8	8	(63.5kg)		RED BLUE	HUZAIFAH ALHULAILI HAIDARA ALASALY		KUW SYR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ITA	PAOLA FLORINE	Judge 1: Judge 2:		LEE HYEOK YULIIA SIMKO			26:30 26:30
						Judge 3: Judge 4:	IND	S K SHANDIL ALEKSANDER KHA	MIDOV		25:30 25:30
						Judge 5:		SULTAN ALALI			26:30

Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0Z16_C74 1.0

Report Created SAT 21 AUG 2021 20:57



ASBC Asian Youth Men & Women Boxing Championship

Session Results



Session 1

SAT 21 AUG 2021 16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	9	(63.5kg)		RED BLUE	BEKMURADOV BEKZOD NISHONOV IKHTIIAR		UZB KGZ	BLUE	WP	3:2
			Referee:	SRI	THENNAGE SUSANTHA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND PLE	SHAHID HAIDER VERONICA SZCUI SONIA KENWAR MOHAMMED ABU ALKHOORI MOHA	RMELAH	28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28 30:27
10	10	(67kg)		RED BLUE	OMAR AHMAD DAKSH SINGH		KUW IND	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	IRI	BABAK BORDBARHAGHIGHSABE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRQ UKR KOR	ALEKSANDER KH HAMZAH ISMAIL YULIIA SIMKO LEE HYEOK ABDULAEV AKMA		26:30 27:30 26:30 25:30 25:30
11	11	(71kg)		RED BLUE	GIRI SUDEN ABDULLAEV ALOKHON		NEP UZB	BLUE	RSC	R1
			Referee:	IRQ	HAMZAH ISMAIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ IND TUN	PAOLA FLORINE ALTAYEV ALISHA S K SHANDIL SARA BOUHLAL THENNAGE SUSA		- - - -

LEGEND	EGEND										
*	Preferred winner	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover				
WP	Win on points										

Page 2 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com